2024-25| Yearly Schedule of Events
HAGEN SCHOOL of IRISH DANCE

PLEASE NOTE: Calendar will be updated periodically throughout
the year as additional information/dates become available.

September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/02/24 (Mon)  Labor Day holiday v
2|1 3(4|5(|6 £ 09/09/24 (Mon)  First Day of Classes note i
819 (10/11|12|13| 14 09/21/24 (Sat)  Feis on the Farm (Champs) event v
15|16 |17 |18(19/20| 21 09/22/24 (Sun)  Feis on the Farm (Grades) event v
2223|124 125(26|27| 28 v
29 | 30 v

October

Su M TuWTh F Sa 10/05/24 (Sat) Parade & Irish Festival (Long Beach) event v
1123 | 4 5 10/14/24 (Mon)  Columbus Day - NO CLASSES holiday v
678|910/ 11| 12 10/19/24 (Sat) Hagen School Halloween Feis event v
13114 /1516 /17 /18| 19 10/24/24 (Thu) Halloween Costume Week event v
20(21|22|123(24|25| 26 10/21-30/2024 Halloween Costume Week event v
27 |28 29 30 31 10/21/24 (Mon)  Happy Halloween! - NO CLASSES holiday v

November
SuM Tu W Th F Sa 11/02/24 (Sat) Carolina Twin City Feis (Clemmons, NC) event v
1 2 11/05/24 (Tue) Election Day - NO CLASSES holiday v
34,5 6|78 9 11/11/24 (Mon)  Veterans' Day - NO CLASSES holiday v
10|11 |12(13(14[(15| 16 11/23/24 (Sat) USA IDA Provincials (Lancaster, PA) event v
171181920 | 21 | 22 EES 11/24/24 (Sun) USA IDA Provincials (Lancaster, PA) event v
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 11/27 - 30/2004  Thanksgiving Holidays - NO CLASSES holiday w



December 2024 December

Su M TuWTh F Sa 12/16/24 (Mon)  Holiday Parties & Christmas dances event
1123|456 7 12/20/24 (Fri) Holiday Parties & Christmas dances event
8191(10(11|12[13| 14 12/23/24 (Mon)  Christmas Break - NO CLASSES holiday
15 B8l 17 | 18 | 19 BRIl 21 01/03/25 (Fri) Christmas Break - NO CLASSES holiday
22123(24|125|126|27| 28

29 | 30 | 31

January 2025 January

SuMTuWTh F Sa 01/06/25 (Mon)  Classes Resume event
12 3 4 01/20/25 (Mon) MLK Jr. Day - NO CLASSES holiday

S5pEaw 7|18(9 (10| 11

12113 (14 (15|16 |17 | 18

19120(21(22(23 (24| 25

26 27 2829|3031

February 2025 February

SuMTuWTh F Sa 02/17/25 (Mon)  Mid-Winter Recess - NO CLASSES holiday
1 02/21/25 (Fri) Mid-Winter Recess - NO CLASSES holiday
2(3|4|5|6|7| 8 02/23/25 (Sun).  Feis at the Castle event

910|111 (12[{13|14| 15
16 (17 (18 (19(20 (21| 22
B 24 (25 (26 |27 | 28



L 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

03/17/2025 St. Patrick's Day - NO CLASSES holiday

SuMTuWTh F Sa
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Su M TuWTh F Sa

1123 |4 5
6|78 |9 (10|11 12
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May 2025

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

112 3
45,67 ,8,9| 10
11213 |14 /15|16 | 17
1811920 21|22 23| 24
25|126(27|28(29|30| 31

04/14/25 (Mon)  Easter Break - NO CLASSES holiday
04/21/25 (Mon)  Easter Break - NO CLASSES holiday

05/26/25 (Mon)  Memorial Day - NO CLASSES holiday




Su M Tu W Th F Sa
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| July 2025

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1123 |4 5
6789|1011 12
13114 |15/16 |17 18| 19
20121(22|123(24|25| 26
27128(29|30 |31
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holiday
07/04/25 (Fri) Fourth of July - NO CLASSES holiday
holiday

holiday
holiday



